INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

Winner

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

BEST BASKET

HEAVIEST TROUT

ENGLAND
IRELAND
SCOTLAND
WALES

OFFICIALS' TROPHY

Best Boatman -no 1

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

SPRING MATCH

RUTLAND WATER - 29th MAY 2015

SUMMARY of RESULTS

SCOTLAND
ENGLAND
IRELAND
WALES

GRAND TOTALS

Weigh-in totals
Derek Purves SCOTLAND
Lloyd Pallett ENGLAND

John Hardy
Mike Keady
Derek Purves
Gerallt Hughes

Stephen Peart

Dave Newing

66 fish
61 fish
45 fish

43 fish

215 fish

153 fish

12 fish

8 fish
10 fish
12 fish

[ fish

6 fish

20 fish

125 Ibs
118 Ibs
87 Ibs

84 Ibs

415 Ibs

291 Ibs

23 Ibs

2 Ibs

16 Ibs
20 Ibs
23 Ibs
13 Ibs

10 Ibs

38 Ibs

1.125 ozs
11.000 ozs
6.375 ozs
10.375 ozs

12.875 ozs

12.875 ozs

2.375 ozs

15.000 ozs

2.625 ozs
4.000 ozs
2.375 ozs
12.250 ozs

15.250 ozs

2.625 ozs

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 2 Ibs]
[addit. 2 Ibs per fish after 4 fish weighed]


http://www.iffa.net

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION
SPRING MATCH

RUTLAND WATER - 29th MAY 2015

ENGLISH RESULTS

FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL TOTAL HEAVIEST
Name Fish Ibs ozs Rainbow Brown Fish Ibs ozs Ibs ozs
John Hardy 4 8 2.625 4 8 16 2.625
Tony Baldwin (c) 4 7 0.250 4 8 15 0.250
Richard Slater 4 7 6.500 3 7 13 6.500
Lee Bartlett 4 7 11.125 2 6 11 11.125
Gary Morris 4 8 8.125 1 5 10 8.125
Joel Beeney 4 7 4.500 1 5 9 4.500
Lloyd Pallett 4 8 5.750 4 8 5.750 2 15.000 =«
Frank Sumnall 4 7 5.625 4 7 5.625
Paul Davison 4 6 15.750 4 6 15.750
John Horsey 3 6 7.250 3 6 7.250
Brad Gifford 2 4 3.500 2 4 3.500
Steve Cullen 2 4 0.750 2 4 0.750
Pete Kempton 2 3 2375 2 3 2375
Richard Wood 1 2 0.875 1 2 0.875
46 88 11.000 15 0 61 118 11.000
IFFA Official Results [all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 2 Ibs]

website: www.iffa.net [addit. 2 Ibs per fish after 4 fish weighed]


http://www.iffa.net

Name

Mike Keady

Harry McAteer

Thomas O'Loughlin

Paddy Ward

Gary Binley

Stuart Marry

Peter Roche

Paul Burke

Hubert Smith

John Brennan

Paul Lunney

Gary Smith

Martin McGorian (c)

Simon Yorke

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

SPRING MATCH

RUTLAND WATER - 29th MAY 2015

IRISH RESULTS

FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL TOTAL HEAVIEST
Fish Ibs ozs Rainbow Brown Fish Ibs ozs Ibs ozs
4 8 4.000 6 10 20 4.000
4 7 0.500 2 6 11 0.500
4 7 10.125 1 5 9 10.125
4 7 8.125 1 5 9 8.125
4 6 13.625 1 5 8 13.625
2 4 2.000 1 3 6 2.000
2 4 4125 2 4 4125
2 4 3.375 2 4 3.375
2 4 1.875 2 4 1875
2 3 14.375 2 3 14.375
2 3 13.250 2 3 13.250
1 1 11.000 1 1 11.000
0 0
0 0
33 63 6.375 11 1 45 87 6.375

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 2 Ibs]
[addit. 2 Ibs per fish after 4 fish weighed]


http://www.iffa.net

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION
SPRING MATCH

RUTLAND WATER - 29th MAY 2015

SCOTTISH RESULTS

FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL TOTAL HEAVIEST
Name Fish Ibs ozs Rainbow Brown Fish Ibs ozs Ibs ozs
Derek Purves 4 7 2375 8 12 23 2375
Alan Gilbert 4 7 6.375 7 11 21 6.375
Andy Dunn 4 8 0.250 6 10 20 0.250
Alan Brock 4 7 3.375 3 7 13 3.375
Kevin McCabe 4 7 5.125 2 6 11 5.125
Allan Smith 4 7 9.500 1 5 9 9.500
Ronnie Gilbert 4 7 0.500 1 5 9 0.500
Chris McAllister 3 4 11.250 3 4 11.250
Brian Mackenzie 2 3 10.625 2 3 10.625
Paul Garner (c) 2 3 7.250 2 3 7.250
Bradley Chalmers 1 1 15.500 1 1 15.500
lan Wilson 1 1 13.125 1 1 13.125
Nigel Burns 1 1 11.875 1 1 11.875
Tyler Hay 0 0
38 69 1.125 28 0 66 125 1.125
IFFA Official Results [all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 2 Ibs]

website: www.iffa.net [addit. 2 Ibs per fish after 4 fish weighed]


http://www.iffa.net

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION
SPRING MATCH

RUTLAND WATER - 29th MAY 2015

WELSH RESULTS

FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL TOTAL HEAVIEST
Name Fish Ibs ozs Rainbow Brown Fish Ibs ozs Ibs ozs
Gerallt Hughes 4 7 12.250 3 7 13 12.250
Andrew Lewis 4 8 4.625 2 6 12 4.625
Carl Williams 4 7 9.125 1 5 9 9.125
Neal Anthony 4 8 11.500 4 8 11.500
Bob Jones 3 6 4.875 3 6 4.875
Terry Llewelyn 2 4 1.750 1 3 6 1.750
Richard Hooper (c) 3 5 10.000 3 5 10.000
Stephen Roberts 2 4 5.000 2 4 5.000
Meical Roberts 2 4 1.000 2 4 1.000
Mark Williams 2 3 14.875 2 3 14.875
Bob Mayers 2 3 5.625 2 3 5.625
Pete Thurnall 2 3 3.750 2 3 3.750
Malcolm Edwards 1 1 12.500 1 1 12.500
Paul Collict 1 1 9.500 1 1 9.500
36 70 10.375 6 1 43 84 10.375
IFFA Official Results [all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 2 Ibs]

website: www.iffa.net [addit. 2 Ibs per fish after 4 fish weighed]


http://www.iffa.net
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INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

Name
Derek Purves

Alan Gilbert
Mike Keady
Andy Dunn
John Hardy
Tony Baldwin
Gerallt Hughes
Richard Slater
Alan Brock
Andrew Lewis
Lee Bartlett
Kevin McCabe
Harry McAteer
Gary Morris
Thomas O'Loughlin
Allan Smith
Carl Williams
Paddy Ward
Joel Beeney
Ronnie Gilbert
Gary Binley
Neal Anthony
Lloyd Pallett
Frank Sumnall
Paul Davison
John Horsey
Bob Jones

Stuart Marry

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

SPRING MATCH

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Country
SCOTLAND

SCOTLAND
IRELAND
SCOTLAND
ENGLAND
ENGLAND
WALES
ENGLAND
SCOTLAND
WALES
ENGLAND
SCOTLAND
IRELAND
ENGLAND
IRELAND
SCOTLAND
WALES
IRELAND
ENGLAND
SCOTLAND
IRELAND
WALES
ENGLAND
ENGLAND
ENGLAND
ENGLAND
WALES

IRELAND

FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL

Fish Rainbow Brown

4

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
3
3
2

Ibs

7
7
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
8
7
7
7
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
6
8
8
7
6
6
6
4

0zs
2.375

6.375
4.000
0.250
2.625
0.250
12.250
6.500
3.375
4.625
11.125
5.125
0.500
8.125
10.125
9.500
9.125
8.125
4.500
0.500
13.625
11.500
5.750
5.625
15.750
7.250
4.875
2.000
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RUTLAND WATER - 29th MAY 2015

12
11
10
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23
21
20
20
16
15
13
13
13
12
11
11
11

TOTAL
Fish lbs

0zs
2.375

6.375
4.000
0.250
2.625
0.250
12.250
6.500
3.375
4.625
11.125
5.125
0.500
8.125
10.125
9.500
9.125
8.125
4.500
0.500
13.625
11.500
5.750
5.625
15.750
7.250
4.875
2.000

HEAVIEST

Ibs ozs

2 15.000 =*

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 2 Ibs]
[addit. 2 Ibs per fish after 4 fish weighed]


http://www.iffa.net

Place
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54 eq.
54 eq.
54 eq.

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

Name
Terry Llewelyn

Richard Hooper
Chris McAllister
Stephen Roberts
Peter Roche
Brad Gifford
Paul Burke
Hubert Smith
Meical Roberts
Steve Cullen
Mark Williams
John Brennan
Paul Lunney
Brian Mackenzie
Paul Garner

Bob Mayers
Pete Thurnall
Pete Kempton
Richard Wood
Bradley Chalmers
lan Wilson
Malcolm Edwards
Nigel Burns
Gary Smith

Paul Collict
Martin McGorian
Simon Yorke

Tyler Hay

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

SPRING MATCH

RUTLAND WATER - 29th MAY 2015

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL TOTAL HEAVIEST

Country Fish Ibs ozs Rainbow Brown Fish Ibs ozs lbs ozs
WALES 2 4 1.750 1 3 6 1750
WALES 3 5 10.000 3 5 10.000
SCOTLAND 3 4 11.250 3 4 11.250
WALES 2 4 5.000 2 4 5.000
IRELAND 2 4 4125 2 4 4125
ENGLAND 2 4 3.500 2 4 3.500
IRELAND 2 4 3.375 2 4 3.375
IRELAND 2 4 1875 2 4 1875
WALES 2 4 1.000 2 4 1.000
ENGLAND 2 4 0.750 2 4 0.750
WALES 2 3 14.875 2 3 14875
IRELAND 2 3 14.375 2 3 14.375
IRELAND 2 3 13.250 2 3 13.250
SCOTLAND 2 3 10.625 2 3 10.625
SCOTLAND 2 3 7.250 2 3 7.250
WALES 2 3 5.625 2 3 5625
WALES 2 3 3.750 2 3 3.750
ENGLAND 2 3 2375 2 3 2375
ENGLAND 1 2 0.875 1 2 0.875
SCOTLAND 1 1 15.500 1 1 15.500
SCOTLAND 1 1 13.125 1 1 13.125
WALES 1 1 12.500 1 1 12.500
SCOTLAND 1 1 11.875 1 1 11.875
IRELAND 1 1 11.000 1 1 11.000
WALES 1 1 9.500 1 1 9.500
IRELAND 0 0

IRELAND 0 0

SCOTLAND 0 0

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 2 Ibs]
[addit. 2 Ibs per fish after 4 fish weighed]


http://www.iffa.net

